
Pos 

 

Novice 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified (50% = 3 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

85 N 

46 N 

86 N 

930 N 

91 N 

948 N 

175 A 

93 N 

33 N 

696 N 

53 N 

690 N 

416 N 

908 N 

147 N 

31 N 

26 N 

4 N 

Name 

Adrian Mitchell 

Alexis Beaudoin 

Ryan Dunwoodie 

Roland van Hazel 

Jordan Ivory 

David Gosselin 

Andrea Hidvegi 

Doug Newman 

Dylan Leclair 

Real Grandmont 

Jason Stockill 

Jim D.A. Vo 

Pedram Jajarmizadeh 

Sean Kitchen 

Paul Dewey 

Rob Silver 

Zoe Szollos 

Joseph Gervais Antoine 

Class 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Total Tm 

12:13.629 

12:23.193 

12:26.309 

12:37.008 

12:43.459 

12:51.976 

13:19.345 

13:20.522 

13:38.129 

13:40.754 

14:03.097 

14:29.238 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

9.564 

12.680 

23.379 

29.830 

38.347 

1:05.716 

1:06.893 

1:24.500 

1:27.125 

1:49.468 

2:15.609 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

9.564 

3.116 

10.699 

6.451 

8.517 

27.369 

1.177 

17.607 

2.625 

22.343 

26.141 

Best Tm 

2:00.663 

2:01.525 

1:56.137 

2:03.362 

2:06.054 

2:05.873 

2:11.437 

2:11.196 

2:13.691 

2:10.941 

2:18.147 

2:22.877 

In Lap 

2 

5 

6 

5 

4 

6 

6 

3 

4 

5 

2 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Margin of Victory 

9.564 

Avg. Speed 

118.654 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.137 

Best Speed 

124.921 

Best Lap by 

86 N - Ryan Dunwoodie 

 

Super Series Round 1 

LTWT SPORTSMAN / NOVICE 

R3:  Novice 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 14:17:59 

Long Track 4.030 km 

14/05/2022 14:16 

 Provisional


